Wichtige Telefonnummern fur den Notfall

Schulleitung: Markus Kaufmann 044 852 88 11 / 077 457 09 15
044 852 88 08 / 076 308 85 57

Peter Schmid

Hauswart:

Sozialpadagogin: Susy Bachofner
Simon Gonzalez
Mari Paz Cabezas

Schulverwaltung:
Schularzt:
Arztefon:

Spital Bilach:

Zahnarztliche Notfalle:

Medizinische Notfalle:

Sanitat:

REGA:

Feuerwehr:

Polizei:

Tox-Zentrum:

07.09 / Aug 23 / gl

044 852 88 22

079 628 56 55
044 852 88 82
044 852 88 92

044 852 88 00/01/02/03/04

144

144

1414

118

117

145

044 421 21 21

044 863 22 11

079 819 19 19



